AR
06/07/2023 HOSE VN30 HNX
Jed 1,126.22 -0.74% 1,119.44 -0.91% 225.08 -1.21%
gk (FE %) 921.30 14.13% 246.28 -0.61% 119.66 19.96%
e (P E%) 870.77 16.88% 224.62 5.85% 109.15 20.77%
253720 p 2 TiEt R 767.44 13.46% 204.11 10.05% 101.00 8.06%
* B (L RARE) 18,610 8.16% 6,899 -4.14% 1,897 22.10%
WL E(E RARE) 17,297 13.26% 6,214 7.97% 1,699 23.58%
253720 p 2 TR 14,571 18.71% 5,237 18.66% 1,625 4.55%
ik Rk 94 20% 8 27% 44 19%
Tk i 339 71% 20 67% 138 58%
# T Rk 46 10% 2 7% 54 23%
Vol Vol
° “me) VN-Index Index (po ;me) HNX-Index Index
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1
1 REE {ﬁffj 07/07/23 65.1 61.5 5.9% 68.5 11.4% 59 4.1%  FER® R RS o
1 7
2 KDH g 07/07/23 30.2 30.45 -0.8% 35 14.9% 29 -4.8%  ApF g o
1
3 PVT LN 07/07/23 23.2 21.4 8.4% 26.9 26.0% 20.6 -3.5% Ekds L 83 o
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Sk e
HOSE HNX
R Yoz T AR E R R oz Tk - E R
(%) % % (VND) % %
SSB 28,600 4.76% 0.07% KSV 26,400 5.60% 0.10%
GVR 20,700 2.99% 0.05% HTP 33,600 5.00% 0.05%
GAS 95,200 0.95% 0.04% MBS 19,700 1.55% 0.04%
VNM 70,500 1.00% 0.03% CDN 26,200 3.56% 0.03%
KBC 30,050 1.86% 0.01% sIC 32,500 9.43% 0.02%
ER EeE T UERAIE
HOSE HNX
g Te i A BPhE wr 1< i E T
' (A2 %) % % ’ (A2 5) % %
VHM 54,500 -2.85% -0.15% PVS 33,100 -2.36% -0.13%
VCB 100,700 -1.27% -0.14% IPA 14,000 -9.68% -0.11%
VPB 19,550 -2.01% -0.06% VIF 14,800 -5.13% -0.10%
VIC 50,400 -1.18% -0.05% NVB 14,200 -3.40% -0.10%
HVN 13,300 -6.67% -0.05% CEO 23,100 -2.94% -0.06%
HT a2 g
HOSE HNX
R v]’zj‘.}‘?ﬁ 7 % =2 E WL »]’szi}i T ik * 2 E
(AxF) % (%) (A% F) % (+ %)
VND 18,050 -6.48% 105,891,505 SHS 13,600 0.00% 24,484,141
HPG 27,000 0.19% 27,624,517 IDJ 6,200 -8.82% 11,707,318
SHB 13,050 -0.76% 26,821,923 PVS 33,100 -2.36% 10,332,052
Ssl 26,300 0.38% 26,810,392 APS 6,900 -9.21% 9,164,702
STB 29,100 -2.68% 26,338,721 CEO 23,100 -2.94% 5,901,499
#T ARG
HOSE HNX
wE oz i 7k FRE - oz i e F R
(Ax5) % (*RAER) ’ (A%F) % (- fRAxq)
VND 18,050 -6.48% 1,951.8 PVS 33,100 -2.36% 345.3
STB 29,100 -2.68% 774.2 SHS 13,600 0.00% 330.1
HPG 27,000 0.19% 738.9 CEO 23,100 -2.94% 137.7
Ssl 26,300 0.38% 704.0 IDC 42,400 -0.93% 116.5
VNM 70,500 1.00% 536.5 MBS 19,700 1.55% 97.4
e;ifﬁ Qi
I LR
HOSE HNX
xR E xR B xR E xR A
LE R LRy .
(%) (A% F) (%) (A% h)
HDB 10,377,522 191.47 NTP 2,222,000 99.99
VvJC 1,658,193 157.53 OCH 5,190,000 41.00
TCM 2,461,012 145.45 SHS 2,040,000 27.76
VCB 828,000 87.29 IDC 286,000 12.17

EIB 3,190,000 64.44 HTP 350,800 10.45



AFE N (RR)

Rtk fUEE FOEH -l R AE
(* fRAxg) (F %) (* A% ) (* Ak )
HOSE 37.32 1,067.95 47.25 1,386.58 (9.92) (318.64)
HNX 2.56 40.87 1.63 54.49 0.93 (13.62)
w3 39.89 1,108.82 48.88 1,441.07 (8.99) (332.26)
=
4,000 tERE
2,000 " .
AR A g dRlinddnnre il
-2,000
08/06 15/06 22/06 29/06 06/07
m— e g (AR ) w20 (L RARE) ER/f A (L AR
wI LR
HOSE HNX
R ﬁ'(jé‘f}i 2 E dvfax;ﬁ_ R v['zféi}{ =2 E tkir_é‘_
(A%5) (%)  (HRAxF) (A25) (%)  (FiAxg)
HPG 27,000 5,725,000 153.05 SHS 13,600 2,013,700 27.39
VNM 70,500 1,015,100 71.38 IDC 42,400 73,800 3.13
CTG 29,350 1,901,300 55.48 TNG 19,700 135,300 2.65
VCB 100,700 495,600 50.29 PVS 33,100 68,200 2.29
FUEVFVND 23,650 1,969,000 46.93 VCS 61,900 27,400 1.70
LLESES
HOSE HNX
B iz ) e\ﬁ@ R s i &3 B sk‘i:_ﬁ_
() (5) (i) (4 5) (5) (i)
VNM 70,500 1,995,600 140.25 IDC 42,400 576,200 24.52
STB 29,100 4,467,500 131.49 PVS 33,100 724,500 24.11
VCB 100,700 1,263,900 131.38 VNR 25,300 39,000 0.98
HPG 27,000 3,694,500 98.74 BVS 24,200 40,000 0.98
VHM 54,500 996,500 54.89 THD 39,500 20,700 0.82

o
Y
b
\\\;Q'\
g
A

HOSE HNX
e ER ERERE ERAE ek ER  EREE ERkL
(& £) (2) () ’ ) (2) ()
HPG 27,000 2,030,500 54.31 SHS 13,600 1,966,700 26.75
KBC 30,050 798,600 23.52 TNG 19,700 117,000 2.29
PTB 52,000 432,900 22.19 VCS 61,900 27,100 1.68
CTG 29,350 699,700 20.38 MBS 19,700 74,000 1.46

SSI 26,300 776,700 20.30 CEO 23,100 24,030 0.56



wI EERR
HOSE HNX
WL e % Egr Ed AR R JE i AR SR Ef AL
(#7) (%) (+iBAxE) (H5) (%) (i)
STB 29,100 (4,180,100) (122.98) PVS 33,100 (656,300) (21.82)
VCB 100,700 (768,300) (81.09) IDC 42,400 (502,400) (21.39)
VNM 70,500 (980,500) (68.88) VNR 25,300 (38,900) (0.98)
NLG 32,500 (1,110,000) (36.50) BVS 24,200 (40,000) (0.98)
HDB 18,200 (1,952,900) (35.76) THD 39,500 (20,700) (0.82)
ETF % %
i 2 503> hEE
ETE g Yo 7 EN a»i@ ETF e ‘Esgﬁiﬁ % 45%? ERIY A
(A7) (%) (%) (- mdxn) (- RARE) (HRdsg) (- Red)
E1VFVN30 19,400 -0.3% 1,177,708 22.83 E1VFVN30 13.37 17.69 (4.32)
FUEMAV30 13,270  -0.7% 10,100 0.13 FUEMAV30 0.08 0.01 0.07
FUESSV30 13,770  -0.9% 13,610 0.19 FUESSV30 0.00 0.06 (0.06)
FUESSV50 16,640 -0.1% 6,220 0.10 FUESSV50 0.01 0.00 0.01
FUESSVFL 17,540 -1.2% 277,436 4.85 FUESSVFL 0.00 4.69 (4.69)
FUEVFVND 23,650 -1.5% 2,110,997 50.33 FUEVFVND 46.93 36.16 10.77
FUEVN100 14,540 -1.0% 122,600 1.79 FUEVN100 0.49 1.20 (0.71)
FUEIP100 8,010 -0.9% 2,100 0.02 FUEIP100 0.00 0.00 0.00
FUEKIV30 7,420 -0.3% 49,100 0.36 FUEKIV30 0.18 0.18 (0.00)
FUEDCMID 9,240 -1.4% 43,100 0.40 FUEDCMID 0.29 0.00 0.29
FUEKIVFS 10,070 -0.1% 49,100 0.49 FUEKIVFS 0.25 0.24 0.01
FUEMAVND 10,000  0.0% 600 0.01 FUEMAVND 0.00 0.01 (0.01)
FUEFCV50 14,000  0.0% 0 0.00 FUEFCV50 0.00 0.00 0.00
Az 3,862,071 81.49 KX 61.60 60.24 1.36
FpETF2 %
3,000
2,000 . h l
1,000 . ~ .
0 4‘_-_-_._; e
-1,000
07/2022 09/2022 11/2022 01/2023 03/2023 05/2023 07/2023
m— e (L RARE) g (L RARF) AR IR AE (L RAE)
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CACB2208 1,310 -5.8% 48,230 61 21,700 1,211 (99) 17,940 3.3  05/09/2023
CACB2301 270 -6.9% 3,400 32 21,700 260 (10) 23,120 1.7 07/08/2023
CFPT2210 320 -5.9% 183,720 56 74,600 334 14 77,380 8.6  31/08/2023
CFPT2213 1,480 0.7% 27,950 61 74,600 1,336 (144) 64,050 8.6  05/09/2023
CFPT2214 1,590 0.0% 2,730 118 74,600 1,359 (231) 65,340 8.6  01/11/2023
CFPT2302 620 -11.4% 710 41 74,600 496 (124) 73,080 8.6  16/08/2023
CFPT2303 630 6.8% 156,050 126 74,600 764 134 73,940 8.6  09/11/2023
CHDB2301 530 -7.0% 68,210 116 18,200 265 (265) 19,330 4.0 30/10/2023
CHPG2226 3,900 -2.0% 220 61 27,000 3,852 (48) 19,500 2.0 05/09/2023
CHPG2227 3,740 -4.1% 21,720 118 27,000 3,616 (124) 20,500 2.0 01/11/2023
CHPG2302 4,020 6.9% 9,770 83 27,000 3,695 (325) 20,000 2.0 27/09/2023
CHPG2303 3,280 -3.5% 15,690 11 27,000 3,195 (85) 23,900 1.0 17/07/2023
CHPG2304 2,260 -2.2% 10,510 41 27,000 2,212 (48) 23,000 2.0 16/08/2023
CHPG2305 1,900 0.0% 12,160 32 27,000 2,066 166 23,200 2.0 07/08/2023
CHPG2306 2,460 0.8% 47,470 126 27,000 2,567 107 20,000 3.0 09/11/2023
CHPG2307 1,840 0.0% 1,890 180 27,000 1,553 (287) 22,670 4.0 02/01/2024
CHPG2308 1,650 -1.8% 3,850 116 27,000 1,495 (155) 22,110 4.0 30/10/2023
CHPG2309 2,100 0.5% 107,150 323 27,000 2,219 119 24,000 3.0 24/05/2024
CHPG2310 1,340 -2.9% 2,950 88 27,000 1,219 (121) 23,220 4.0 02/10/2023
CHPG2311 1,920 0.0% 2,400 148 27,000 1,730 (190) 21,230 4.0 01/12/2023
CHPG2312 1,620 -0.6% 3,870 180 27,000 1,383 (237) 23,780 4.0 02/01/2024
CHPG2313 1,940 -1.0% 5,230 239 27,000 1,585 (355) 23,330 4.0 01/03/2024
CMBB2211 80 -11.1% 73,250 56 20,200 23 (57) 26,330 3.9 31/08/2023
CMBB2214 2,160 -1.8% 18,080 61 20,200 1,947 (213) 16,580 2.0  05/09/2023
CMBB2215 2,090 -5.9% 23,390 118 20,200 1,770 (320) 17,560 2.0 01/11/2023
CMBB2303 420 -2.3% 29,360 32 20,200 491 71 20,290 2.0 07/08/2023
CMBB2304 700 -1.4% 12,470 88 20,200 559 (141) 14,950 9.8  02/10/2023
CMBB2305 670 -9.5% 26,420 180 20,200 471 (199) 16,580 9.8 02/01/2024
CMBB2306 2,100 -0.5% 103,370 323 20,200 1,865 (235) 19,510 2.0  24/05/2024
CMSN2215 100 11.1% 9,030 61 76,000 38 (62) 102,000 10.0 05/09/2023
CMSN2301 1,150 -4.2% 1,600 116 76,000 892 (258) 73,980 10.0  30/10/2023
CMSN2302 3,080 -2.2% 1,360 323 76,000 3,086 6 66,000 6.0 24/05/2024
CMSN2303 780 -1.3% 1,050 88 76,000 599 (181) 78,000 10.0  02/10/2023
CMSN2304 1,190 -1.7% 90 148 76,000 916 (274) 75,680 10.0 01/12/2023
CMSN2305 1,540 -1.3% 20 239 76,000 1,123 (417) 76,790 10.0 01/03/2024
CMWG2214 300 -16.7% 71,910 61 43,200 209 (91) 46,500 10.0 05/09/2023
CMWG2215 560 -5.1% 8,160 118 43,200 400 (160) 45,000 10.0 01/11/2023
CMWG2301 170 0.0% 2,370 11 43,200 57 (113) 46,300 7.0 17/07/2023
CMWG2302 300 -6.3% 59,000 126 43,200 421 121 50,000 6.0 09/11/2023
CMWG2303 710 -10.1% 19,660 88 43,200 621 (89) 31,330 20.0 02/10/2023
CMWG2304 730 -8.8% 8,710 180 43,200 565 (165) 34,000 20.0 02/01/2024
CMWG2305 3,010 -2.0% 36,760 323 43,200 2,922 (88) 36,000 4.0 24/05/2024
CNVL2301 1,200 -5.5% 15,310 116 14,400 543 (657) 13,460 4.0 30/10/2023
CPDR2301 1,260 -6.0% 41,290 116 16,900 880 (380) 14,220 4.0 30/10/2023
CPOW2301 750 -6.3% 42,120 116 13,250 568 (182) 13,980 2.0 30/10/2023
CSTB2224 5,040 -1.0% 21,700 61 29,100 4,648 (392) 20,000 2.0  05/09/2023
CSTB2225 5,080 -1.7% 18,970 118 29,100 4,615 (465) 20,500 2.0 01/11/2023
CSTB2301 1,390 0.0% 0 11 29,100 970 (420) 26,400 3.0 17/07/2023
CSTB2302 1,110 2.8% 6,830 32 29,100 1,158 48 28,200 2.0 07/08/2023
CSTB2303 4,400 -2.2% 74,770 126 29,100 4,041 (359) 22,000 2.0 09/11/2023
CSTB2304 880 -9.3% 2,660 116 29,100 756 (124) 28,670 5.0 30/10/2023
CSTB2305 1,100 -6.0% 210 180 29,100 897 (203) 29,110 5.0 02/01/2024

CSTB2306 2,760 -1.8% 163,370 323 29,100 2,852 92 30,000 2.0 24/05/2024



CSTB2307 630 -10.0% 5,490 88 29,100 543 (87) 30,000 5.0 02/10/2023

CSTB2308 1,120 -5.9% 6,170 148 29,100 934 (186) 27,800 5.0 01/12/2023
CSTB2309 980 -4.9% 910 180 29,100 778 (202) 30,560 5.0 02/01/2024
CSTB2310 1,110 -5.9% 23,360 239 29,100 939 171) 30,330 5.0 01/03/2024
CTCB2212 60 -25.0% 52,540 56 31,550 18 (42) 44,000 4.0 31/08/2023
CTCB2215 1,510 -7.4% 37,610 61 31,550 1,409 (101) 26,500 4.0 05/09/2023
CTCB2216 1,600 -9.1% 49,290 118 31,550 1,402 (198) 27,500 4.0 01/11/2023
CTCB2301 1,460 0.0% 0 41 31,550 921 (539) 30,000 3.0 16/08/2023
CTCB2302 2,780 -6.4% 41,550 323 31,550 2,631 (149) 27,000 3.0 24/05/2024
CTPB2301 970 0.0% 2,610 32 18,200 930 (40) 16,840 1.9 07/08/2023
CTPB2302 680 -4.2% 62,440 88 18,200 595 (85) 14,220 7.2 02/10/2023
CTPB2303 680 0.0% 77,090 180 18,200 504 (176) 15,810 7.2 02/01/2024
CVHM2216 150 -11.8% 45,980 56 54,500 103 (47) 62,000 8.0 31/08/2023
CVHM2219 850 -15.8% 32,940 61 54,500 526 (324) 56,000 5.0 05/09/2023
CVHM2220 1,100 -15.4% 8,340 118 54,500 642 (458) 58,000 5.0 01/11/2023
CVHM2301 810 -3.6% 30 116 54,500 449 (361) 56,880 8.0 30/10/2023
CVHM2302 3,300 -4.3% 9,870 323 54,500 2,562 (738) 50,000 4.0  24/05/2024
CVHM2303 530 -7.0% 6,720 88 54,500 247 (283) 59,890 8.0 02/10/2023
CVHM2304 1,100 -7.6% 4,890 148 54,500 715 (385) 53,560 8.0 01/12/2023
CVHM2305 1,200 -4.0% 300 239 54,500 674 (526) 57,780 8.0 01/03/2024
CVIB2201 2,770 -5.8% 670 61 19,600 2,449 (321) 15,960 1.6 05/09/2023
CVIB2301 420 0.0% 35,590 32 19,600 487 67 20,210 1.6 07/08/2023
CVIB2302 1,930 -6.8% 139,390 323 19,600 2,156 226 19,150 1.7  24/05/2024
CVIC2301 650 -7.1% 27,170 116 50,400 295 (355) 53,980 8.0 30/10/2023
CVNM2212 210 5.0% 48,840 61 70,500 74 (136) 80,560 7.9  05/09/2023
CVNM2301 870 4.8% 16,040 116 70,500 567 (303) 68,890 10.0  30/10/2023
CVNM2302 650 6.6% 30,410 88 70,500 338 (312) 72,220 10.0 02/10/2023
CVNM2303 920 2.2% 7,400 148 70,500 575 (345) 70,000 10.0 01/12/2023
CVNM2304 1,240 2.5% 5,860 239 70,500 691 (549) 71,000 10.0 01/03/2024
CVvPB2212 160 0.0% 36,520 56 19,550 54 (106) 24,640 2.7  31/08/2023
CVPB2214 960 -5.9% 27,470 61 19,550 750 (210) 17,000 4.0 05/09/2023
CVPB2301 660 -4.3% 24,800 83 19,550 383 277) 19,800 4.0 27/09/2023
CVPB2302 1,330 -11.9% 4,090 41 19,550 833 (497) 18,600 2.0 16/08/2023
CVPB2303 530 -8.6% 10,860 88 19,550 260 (270) 15,780 16.0 02/10/2023
CVPB2304 560 -6.7% 36,640 180 19,550 241 (319) 17,000 16.0 02/01/2024
CVRE2216 210 0.0% 16,380 56 26,950 157 (53) 31,000 4.0 31/08/2023
CVRE2220 320 -11.1% 52,680 61 26,950 232 (88) 30,000 4.0 05/09/2023
CVRE2221 380 -15.6% 8,350 118 26,950 266 (114) 32,500 4.0 01/11/2023
CVRE2301 170 -29.2% 3,940 11 26,950 28 (142) 29,700 4.0 17/07/2023
CVRE2302 530 -10.2% 8,880 116 26,950 422 (108) 28,670 5.0 30/10/2023
CVRE2303 2,020 -6.5% 56,560 323 26,950 1,909 (1112) 25,000 3.0 24/05/2024
CVRE2304 360 -14.3% 50,510 88 26,950 262 (98) 30,000 5.0 02/10/2023
CVRE2305 770 -8.3% 10,150 148 26,950 626 (144) 27,110 5.0 01/12/2023
CVRE2306 830 -8.8% 27,200 239 26,950 633 (197) 29,330 5.0 01/03/2024

M BT E N AR S
(**) PHS # * Black-Scholes & # = 5t

TEH 2022 &

PE PB

o ;s . !
s B 271 Forward  Forward

(i)

ACB HOSE 21,700 25,400 6/30/2023 14,955 6.6 13
VCB HOSE 100,700 131,270 6/13/2023 36,911 16.8 3.6



BID
CTG
MBB
HDB
VPB
TCB
TPB
OoCB

VIB
LPB
MSB
SHB
DHG

IMP
POW
NT2
GEG
QTP
GAS
BSR
PVS
PLX
MPC
FMC
TCM
MSH
VHM
NLG
KDH
VRE

IDC
KBC
DPR
MWG
FRT
DGW
HPG
VNM
SAB
SBT
PNJ

PVI

BMI
BVH
ANV
VHC
SZC
GVR
LHG
PVT
TRA
STK

HOSE
HOSE
HOSE
HOSE
HOSE
HOSE
HOSE
HOSE
HOSE
HOSE
HOSE
HOSE
HOSE
HOSE
HOSE
HOSE
HOSE
UPCOM
HOSE
UPCOM
HNX
HOSE
UPCOM
HOSE
HOSE
HOSE
HOSE
HOSE
HOSE
HOSE
HNX
HOSE
HOSE
HOSE
HOSE
HOSE
HOSE
HOSE
HOSE
HOSE
HOSE
HNX
HOSE
HOSE
HOSE
HOSE
HOSE
HOSE
HOSE
HOSE
HOSE
HOSE

FoR &R PHFM J2 &

43,950
29,350
20,200
18,200
19,550
31,550
18,200
18,050
19,600
15,500
12,600
13,050
130,900
62,500
13,250
30,000
15,100
17,287
95,200
17,448
33,100
40,300
17,765
44,750
52,900
37,400
54,500
32,500
30,200
26,950
42,400
30,050
58,800
43,200
74,500
43,000
27,000
70,500
153,400
15,600
72,600
48,800
25,100
45,000
36,900
71,500
31,550
20,700
26,700
23,150
89,500
29,500

57,956
39,700
27,200
23,170
19,260
47,270
24,000
22,700
29,300
18,800
21,900
15,600
111,600
68,000
15,500
34,200
18,800
23,900
111,200
24,900
30,700
48,500
19,200
50,700
54,000
37,450
83,100
38,400
36,500
39,700
46,600
32,000
88,300
50,000
85,000
38,500
35,400
70,200
162,300
16,700
82,800
47,002
25,190
70,900
30,100
69,000
42,700
29,755
42,250
26,900
117,400
45,800

6/13/2023
6/13/2023
6/13/2023
6/13/2023
6/13/2023
6/13/2023
6/13/2023
6/13/2023
6/13/2023
6/13/2023
6/13/2023
6/13/2023
6/13/2023
6/13/2023
6/13/2023
6/13/2023
6/13/2023
6/13/2023
6/13/2023
6/13/2023
6/13/2023
6/13/2023
6/13/2023
6/13/2023
6/13/2023
6/13/2023
6/13/2023
6/13/2023
6/13/2023
6/13/2023
6/13/2023
6/13/2023
6/13/2023
6/13/2023
6/13/2023
6/13/2023
6/13/2023
6/13/2023
6/13/2023
6/13/2023
2/13/2023
12/19/2022
12/19/2022
12/19/2022
12/19/2022
12/19/2022
12/19/2022
12/19/2022
12/19/2022
12/19/2022
12/19/2022
12/19/2022

23,019
19,121
21,242
10,216
15,638
21,351
6,732
4,354
9,378
4,925
4,803
8,035
1,061
286
2,948
732
208
1,300
13,688
8,347
1,059
3,969
597
314
247
262
29,034
642
1,363
3,345
1,960
2,073
239
2,325
107
393
7,698
9,143
5,641
827
1,763
996
427
2,967
320
1,510
585
5,521
653
831
349
239

12.7
10.0
5.8
6.2
8.3
7.8
5.7
7.2
6.6
6.6
9.1
6.0
13.8
15.9
14.0
13.4
46.5
8.3
15.7
6.3
16.8
16.3
12.9
10.5
17.9
8.2
12.5
22.9
19.1
26.9
6.1
11.9
15.9
33.3
1111
16.3
16.6
18.0
21.0
15.7
N/A
13.8
9.0
17.7
12.0
8.4
7.5
27.8
3.5
141
13.9
135

2.3
15
1.2
1.3
11
1.2
1.0
11
15
11
1.4
0.9
3.0
2.2
11
2.1
1.7
1.6
3.1
0.9
1.2
25
1.3
1.4
2.0
1.3
2.3
1.4
1.9
2.6
2.0
1.3
1.0
3.0
6.6
2.4
1.2
4.5
5.6
11
N/A
13
1.0
2.3
13
15
2.6
2.1
1.2
1.2
2.8
1.8
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B ht o 21st FIoor, Phu My Hung Building, 08 Hoang Van Thai Street, Tan Phu Ward, District 7, HCMC.

* e 5urh  (84-28) 5413 5479
B P 5Lfg ¢ +84 285413 5473
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Street, Tan Phu Ward, District 7, HCMC
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755 (84-24) 6 250 9999

@ 2 575 (84-24) 6 250 6666
Al

ABAE
# gt Floor 2. Eliteco Building
18 Tran Hung Dao Street, Hong Bang
District, Hai Phong
= W 5R: (84-225) 384 1810
® ¥ 575 (84-225) 384 1801



